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CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT
ORIGINAL CASE INCIDENT REPORT
3510 S. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60653
(For use by Chicago Police Department Personnel Only)
CPD-11.388(6/03)-C)

RD #: JH467385

EVENT #: 2428710735
IN

C
ID

E
N

T

Occurrence
Location:

311  W Division St Beat: 1823
Chicago IL 60610
330 - Other (Specify) - Parking Lot

13 October 2024 18:51

Unit Assigned:
RO Arrival Date:

6P46
13 October 2024 18:51

VICTIM - Individual

PERSON REPORTING OFFENSE

Police Officer
Demographics

Demographics

Name:

Name:

FEDRICK, Heather L

Law Enforcement Officer

Res:

Empl:

Chicago, Il 60653

S
U

S
P

E
C

TS

CHICAGO POLICE
DEPARTMENT

N
O

N
 O

FF
E

N
D

E
R

IUCR: 5141 - Law Enforcement / Non-Fatal Firearm Discharge - No Gunshot Injury

DOB:

Age:

Age:
 2004

33 Years

19 Years

Sobriety:

Sobriety:

Unknown

Unknown

R
E

LA
TI

O
N

S
H

IP

Suspect # 1

Female

Female

Black

Black

5'02,
168 lbs3510 S Michigan Ave  Beat:

Beat:

0213

5100

Beat: 0323

Name: UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1 
Unknown
Unknown / Refused
Unknown Eyes 
Unknown Hair 
Unknown Hair Style 
Unknown Complexion 

Demographics 

RELATIONSHIP

FEDRICK, Heather,L
 (Victim) 

 (Person

Reporting

Offense) 

 is a 

 is a 

No Relationship of 

Acquaintance / Friend of 

UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1

UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1

  ( Offender ) 

  ( Offender ) 

Occurrence Date: 

SUSPENDED

Case ID: CASR
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 The reporting detective is creating this report for documentation and tracking purposes only. The reporting detective's investigation
is documented under RD# JH-467242. This report will remain suspended pending the findings of the COPA investigation.

Chicago Police Department - Incident Report RD #: JH467385
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Approving Supervisor

Arresting Officer - First

Arresting Officer - Second

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Assisting Officer

Reporting Officer

GREEN, Anthony, W

FEDRICK, Heather, L

JUAREZ JR, Richard,  

ACCARDO, Anthony, V

VEGA, Felix, D

RIVERA, Dania, A

LONGORIA, Jesus, A

HAMILTON, Thomas, H

MENDOZA, Jude,  

CAMPANO, Lauro, B

GRANAT, Anthony, M

14 Oct 2024 01:20

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

13 Oct 2024 23:25

181

018

018

018

018

018

018

018

018

018

181

1834

1834

1861A

1861A

1831

1861A

1832

1832

1831

6P46

1558

3012

5103

10627

10922

15617

7309

15590

16517

3298

20291

Emp No Name User Date Unit BeatStar No


