

**CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT
ORIGINAL CASE INCIDENT REPORT**

3510 S. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60653
(For use by Chicago Police Department Personnel Only)
CPD-11.388(6/03)-C

RD #: **JH467385**

EVENT #: **2428710735**

Case ID: [REDACTED] CASR: [REDACTED]

INCIDENT	SUSPENDED		
	IUCR: 5141 - Law Enforcement / Non-Fatal Firearm Discharge - No Gunshot Injury		
	Occurrence Location: 311 W Division St Chicago IL 60610 330 - Other (Specify) - Parking Lot	Beat: 1823	Unit Assigned: 6P46 RO Arrival Date: 13 October 2024 18:51
	Occurrence Date: 13 October 2024 18:51		

NON OFFENDER	VICTIM - Individual		Police Officer	
	Name: FEDRICK, Heather L		Demographics	
	Empl: CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT 3510 S Michigan Ave Beat: 0213 Chicago, Il 60653 Law Enforcement Officer		Female Black 5'02, 168 lbs	Age: 33 Years
	Sobriety: Unknown			
PERSON REPORTING OFFENSE				
Name: [REDACTED]		Demographics		
Res: [REDACTED] Beat: 0323		Female Black	DOB: [REDACTED] 2004	
Beat: 5100		Age: 19 Years		
Sobriety: Unknown				

SUSPECTS	Suspect # 1		Demographics	
	Name: UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1		Unknown Unknown / Refused Unknown Eyes Unknown Hair Unknown Hair Style Unknown Complexion	

RELATIONSHIP	RELATIONSHIP			
	(Victim) FEDRICK, Heather,L	is a	No Relationship of	(Offender) UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1
	(Person Reporting Offense)	is a	Acquaintance / Friend of	(Offender) UNKNOWN 1, Unknown 1
	[REDACTED]			

RD #: JH467385



DOMESTIC INFO

NARRATIVE

The reporting detective is creating this report for documentation and tracking purposes only. The reporting detective's investigation is documented under RD# JH-467242. This report will remain suspended pending the findings of the COPA investigation.

PERSONNEL

	Star No	Emp No	Name	User	Date	Unit	Beat
Approving Supervisor	1558		GREEN, Anthony, W		14 Oct 2024 01:20	181	
Arresting Officer - First	3012		FEDRICK, Heather, L		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1834
Arresting Officer - Second	5103		JUAREZ JR, Richard,		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1834
Assisting Officer	10627		ACCARDO, Anthony, V		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1861A
Assisting Officer	10922		VEGA, Felix, D		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1861A
Assisting Officer	15617		RIVERA, Dania, A		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1831
Assisting Officer	7309		LONGORIA, Jesus, A		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1861A
Assisting Officer	15590		HAMILTON, Thomas, H		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1832
Assisting Officer	16517		MENDOZA, Jude,		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1832
Assisting Officer	3298		CAMPANO, Lauro, B		13 Oct 2024 23:25	018	1831
Reporting Officer	20291		GRANAT, Anthony, M		13 Oct 2024 23:25	181	6P46

